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Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
MELBY COLTON SMITH & WESSON HOLDING CORP [ | (Checkal appiicable)
R SWHC ] X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Lasy) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
2100 ROOSEVELT AVENUE 10/01/2007
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
SPRINGFIELD MA 01104 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {Sg o | price '(I;:‘asr::a?::gg:(zg
Common Stock 10/01/2007 st 511 D $18.9 3,952,550 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 700 D $18.94 3,951,850 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 3,596 D $18.95 3,948,254 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 500 D $18.96 3,947,754 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 302 D | $18.97 3,947,452 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 400 D $18.98 3,947,052 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 st 405 D $18.99 3,946,647 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 4,700 D $19 3,941,947 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 11,005 D $19.01 3,930,942 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 1,900 D $19.02 3,929,042 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 2,756 D $19.03 3,926,286 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 st 4,228 D $19.04 3,922,058 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 100 D |$19.045 3,921,958 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 st 244 D $19.05 3,921,714 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 400 D $19.07 3,921,314 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 400 D $19.08 3,920,914 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 1,907 D $19.09 3,919,007 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 300 D $19.1 3,918,707 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 700 D $19.12 3,918,007 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 st 3,300 D $19.13 3,914,707 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 st 3,207 D $19.14 3,911,500 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 600 D $19.15 3,910,900 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 500 D $19.18 3,910,400 D
Common Stock 10/01/2007 s 400 D $19.19 3,910,000 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001170791
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001092796

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,| options, ¢onvertibje seg wr,m)
B pirati
1 Title of 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehln'uMk and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
ater a pirat £ t at at B direet
Bmlaiwtlor ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(1 onthIDaleear) 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
& Fﬁle s%)ares VI%F 33‘1ﬂlgursuant to a 10b5-1 Sales Man Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect ; (Instr. 4)
Remark4_8ecunty | | | (A) or | | Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | (1) (Instr. 4) |
Disposed and 4) Reported
Form 3 of 3 of (D) Transactlon(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 1 ! . Ing*= M
and 5) John Kelly, as attorney—m-fa ct 10/02/20CZ
1 1
** Signature Date
Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities|benefigially owned directly jor indirectly.
* If the form jis filed by mofe than one reportigg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v)
** |ntentional misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatiqns Se¢ Bate).S.C. 1Q@Exaiatimn.S.C. 7
. . . . ode A Exermsablﬁ Date. Title
Note: File three copies of khis Form, one of which must be manudally sighed. If §pace is insufficient, see Inkstruction 6 far procel

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



